RAFA MACARRON

Madrid, Spain, 1981.

Lives and works in Madrid.

Solo Exhibitions
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2015

2014

2013

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007
2006

The Lilies in the Field and the Birds of the Air, New York.

La vida comienza donde termina el miedo, Gerhardt Braun, Palma, Spain
Horizonte Horizontal , Soda Gallery, Turkey.

En familia , Galeria Juan Sili6, Santander, Spain.

Take off, Galeria O. Ascanio, Miami.

Off the Wall!, Alison Milne Gallery, Toronto.

El reino de la fantasia no puede morir. Galeria Distrito 4, Madrid.

La Ciudad Acabada, Galeria Distrito 4, Madrid

Busca Silencio y lo Encontrards, Palacio de Garcigrande, Salamanca, Spain.
1 -2 -3, Galeria Artetrece, Madrid

En las nubes, Galeria Adora Calvo, Salamanca, Spain

Los peludillos Galeria Benlliure, Valencia, Spain

Sustancia blanca, Murnau Art Gallery, Seville, Spain

Es ciernes y Mc estd en el jardin, Galeria D’Art, Las Rozas, Spain
Personajes 11, Auditorio Joaquin Rodrigo, Las Rozas, Spain

Kosmos, Coliseo de la Cultura, Villaviciosa de Odén, Spain

Personajes, DESPACIO Espacio Multidisciplinar, Las Rozas, Spain
Trabubus, Sala Principe Sport, Madrid

Group Exhibitions

2016
2015

2013

2013

2012

2011
2010

2009

Pop Up , Allouche Gallery, New York.

Allouche Gallery Exhibition, New York

Luz del Mediterraneo, Museo de Arte Contemporaneo, Alicante, Spain

Jévenes pintores Fundacion Gaceta 1996-2012, Museo DA2, Salamanca, Spain

Casa de las Bévedas, Universidad de Puebla, Mexico

Jovenes valores del arte contempordneo 2012, Galeria Vandyck, Gijon, Spain

La Bafiera Gallery, Madrid

ARTENAVAS, Convento de Santo Domingo y San Pablo, Avila, Spain

La memoria del laberinto Homenaje a Miguel Hernandez, Centro de Congresos Elche, Spain
Apostar por el arte 2010-2011, Galeria Cordeiros, Oporto, Portugal

Paisajes contempordneos, Museo de Arte Contemporaneo, Elche, Spain



Galeria Benlliure, Valencia, Spain

2008 Galeria D"Art, Las Rozas, Spain

Awards and Contests

2013 ARCO Best Artist
2010 Premio BMW de Pintura, First Place Award

Certamen de Pintura J6venes pintores Fundacién Gaceta, First Place Award

2009 Certamen Internacional de Pintura Royal Premier Hoteles, First Place Award
Art Fairs
2017 ARCOmadrid 2013 ARCO, Madrid

2016

2015

2014

Art Lima

Context New York

Art Lima

Context Art Miami
Context New York
ARCOmadrid

Art Miami, Miami
Silicon Valley, San Francisco
Art Southampton, NY
ArtBo Bogot3, Colombia
Art Lima, Peru

ARCO, Madrid

Berliner Liste

Art Cartagena, Colombia
Art Wynwood, Miami.
Art Miami New York
Context Art Miami

Barcu 2014, Bogota, Colombia

Summa 2014, Madrid
JustMad 5, Madrid

Art Lima Il, Peru

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

Summa, Madrid

Art Miami - Aqua.

The Artist Project, Toronto
ArtBo, Bogota, Colombia
Art Moscow

Art Beirut

Zona Maco, Mexico
ARCO, Madrid

Art Madrid

ArtBo

Arte Navas, Avila, Spain
Art Madrid

Arte Santander, Spain
Young Art Taipei

Art Madrid

Art Valencia

Scope Basel

Feria Iberoamericana
Art Madrid

Art Valencia



Artworks in Museums and Collections

Cristina Masaveu Paterson, Spain

Hudson Valley Center for Contemporary Art, Peekskill, New York.
Fundacién BMW, Spain.

Fundacién Vivanco, La Rioja, Spain.

Caja Campo, Valladolid, Spain.

Cooperativa Virgen de las Vinas, Tomelloso, Spain

Coleccion Pilar Citoler, Spain.



